
Employer Name Employer Industry Website
Achieve Beyond Healthcare https://www.achievebeyondusa.com
Aurora Contractors, LLC Construction http://www.auroracontractors.com
Baker Tilly Accounting https://www.bakertilly.com/page/careers
BDO USA, P.C. Accounting https://www.bdo.com/careers/internship
Cadet Corps (NYPD) Non-Profit - Other https://www1.nyc.gov/site/nypd/careers/cadets/police-cadets-landing.page
California Department of Tax & Fee Administration Government - Local, State & Federal http://www.cdtfa.ca.gov/jobs
Central Queens Academy K-12 Education https://www.centralqueensacademy.org/
Children's Academy K-12 Education http://www.childrensacademynyc.org/
Children's Aid Non-Profit - Other https://www.childrensaidnyc.org/
COOP Careers Non-Profit - Other http://coopcareers.org
Deloitte Management Consulting https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en.html
EisnerAmper Accounting https://careers.eisneramper.com/
Enterprise Mobility Retail Stores https://www.enterprisemobility.com/careers
Hanover Bank Commercial Banking & Credit https://hanoverbank.com/
Imagine Early Learning Centers Other Education http://www.imagineelc.com
Institute for Community Living, Inc. (ICL) Healthcare http://www.iclinc.org
Jetro Restaurant Depot Wholesale Trade http://www.restaurantdepot.com/
Latinas On the Verge of Excellence- L.O.V.E. Mentoring Program Non-Profit - Other http://www.lovementoring.org
Makor Care & Services Network Healthcare https://makornetwork.org/
New York City Department of Housing Preservation & Development Government - Local, State & Federal https://www1.nyc.gov/site/hpd/index.page
New York Edge K-12 Education https://newyorkedge.org
New York State Department of Civil Service Government - Local, State & Federal http://www.cs.ny.gov
New York State Department of Corrections and Community Supervision Legal & Law Enforcement http://www.doccs.ny.gov
New York State Insurance Fund Insurance http://www.nysif.com
New York State Police Legal & Law Enforcement http://www.joinstatepolice.ny.gov
New York Therapy Placement Services Other Education http://www.nytps.com
NYC Department of Parks and Recreation Government - Local, State & Federal https://www.nycgovparks.org
NYC Health + Hospitals Healthcare http://www.nychealthandhospitals.org
NYC Office of the Mayor Government - Local, State & Federal http://www1.nyc.gov/
NYC Public Schools K-12 Education http://schools.nyc.gov
NYS Department of Taxation and Finance Government - Local, State & Federal https://www.tax.ny.gov/about/empopps/
Office of the New York State Comptroller Government - Local, State & Federal http://www.osc.ny.gov
Proud Moments ABA Healthcare http://www.proudmomentsaba.com
QSAC - Quality Services for the Autism Community Non-Profit - Other http://www.qsac.com/
Safe Horizon Social Assistance http://www.safehorizon.org
Schuckman Realty Inc. Real Estate http://www.schuckmanrealty.com
Schultheis & Panettieri, LLP Accounting http://snpcpa.com
Sid Jacobson JCC Non-Profit - Other http://www.sjjcc.org
SKIP Of New York Social Assistance http://skipofny.org
StreetWise Partners Non-Profit - Other http://www.streetwisepartners.org
The Academy Charter School K-12 Education http://www.academycharterschool.org
The Child Center of NY Non-Profit - Other http://childcenterny.org/index.php
Travers Tool Wholesale Trade http://www.travers.com
U.S. Marine Corps Officer Selection Defense https://www.marines.com/6MCDFY23HANDSHAKE
United States Army Medical Recruiting Healthcare https://www.goarmy.com/careers-and-jobs/specialty-careers/health-care.html
United States Tennis Association Sports & Leisure https://careers-usta.icims.com/jobs/intro
WellLife Network Non-Profit - Other http://www.welllifenetwork.org
Zeta Charter Schools K-12 Education https://zetaschools.org/


